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2024 AGSV · AGSV Inter A

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Melbourne High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 02 Aug 2024 17:50 MHS Melbourne High Camberwell

Fri 02 Aug 2024 18:30 MHS Trinity Ivanhoe

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Camberwell Boys Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 09 Aug 2024 17:50 Camberwell Boys
Grammar Camberwell Ivanhoe

Fri 09 Aug 2024 18:30 Camberwell Boys
Grammar Trinity Melbourne High

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Melbourne High School
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 16 Aug 2024 17:50 MHS Camberwell Trinity

Fri 16 Aug 2024 18:30 MHS Ivanhoe Melbourne High

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Melbourne High School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 23 Aug 2024 17:50 MHS Melbourne High Trinity

Fri 23 Aug 2024 18:30 MHS Ivanhoe Camberwell

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Camberwell Boys Grammar School

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 30 Aug 2024 17:50 Camberwell Boys
Grammar Camberwell Trinity

Fri 30 Aug 2024 18:30 Camberwell Boys
Grammar Melbourne High Ivanhoe
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